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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  19   Women Weight Throw

Friday 1/13/2023 - 11:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 70-10.50 2008 Kristal Yush

LSU Record: 73-11 2014 Denise Hinton

    SchoolName Seed Mark
New OrleansBriana Bell _________1

SouthernA'ja Gore _________2

New OrleansKarena Grigenas _________3

McNeese StatChloe Hernandez _________4

McNeese StatMariah Lee _________5

SouthernLogan Lewis _________6

LouisianaAshley McMillin _________7

MississippiTremaija Neal _________8

SE LouisianaKatrine Olsen _________9

MississippiAniyah Thomas _________10

LouisianaBrooklynne Wilson _________11

Event  24   Men Weight Throw

Friday 1/13/2023 - 12:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 76-06.25 2/18/2011 Walter Henning

LSU Record: 78-01 2010 Walter Henning

    SchoolName Seed Mark
MississippiCalvin Adolph _________1

McNeese StatTyler Challis _________2

New OrleansMatthew Christy _________3

McNeese StatMarcus Francis _________4

ULMJakob Fudge _________5

LouisianaTyren Hannah _________6

LouisianaJonah Harrison _________7

SouthernKolby Mathews _________8

ULMRyan Norton _________9

SE LouisianaSeth Pagart _________10

LSUJevan Parara _________11

Alcorn StateKiion Smith _________12

SE LouisianaTerrell Webb _________13

LSUJohnathan Witte _________14

Event  28   Men Pole Vault

Friday 1/13/2023 - 12:30 PM
STARTING HEIGHT - 4.60 (15-1)

PROGRESSIONS -  4.60 (15-1), 4.75 (15-7), 4.90 (16-0.75),

5.00 (16-4.75), 5.10 (16-8.75), 5.15 (16-10.75) (5cm)

Fieldhouse: 19-03 2019 Mondo Duplantis

LSU Record: 19-05 2019 Mondo Duplantis

    SchoolName Seed Mark
LSUKameron Aime _________1

LouisianaTrey Boucher _________2

LSUBeau Domingue _________3

Hinds CCAaron Fortenberry _________4

LouisianaTimothy Gale _________5

ULMDylan German _________6

MississippiElijah Johnson _________7

SE LouisianaStephen Legnon _________8

Hinds CCKareem Nazim _________9

Event  20   Men Long Jump

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 27-01.75 2004 John Moffit,Carl Lewis

LSU Record: 27-08.75 2021 JuVaughn Harrison

    SchoolName Seed Mark
MississippiStephen Banks _________1

McNeese StatMichael Berry _________2

Nicholls StaEzekial Bourgeois _________3

LSUJi'eem Bullock _________4

SE LouisianaKendall Cleveland _________5

ULMBailey Couch _________6

LSUApalos Edwards _________7

SE LouisianaDedrick Gant _________8

SouthernKevon Hamilton _________9

LSUBrandon Hicklin _________10

LouisianaRonnie Jackson _________11

McNeese StatChristian Malbreaux _________12

ULMJoseph McEvoy _________13

New OrleansChristopher Murphy _________14

Alcorn StateJeremiah Saintil _________15

New OrleansNicholaus Smith _________16

SouthernClydeterrious Thompson _________17

Nicholls StaChris Tucker _________18

Hinds CCDe'Aundre Ward _________19

LouisianaObdarius Ware _________20

MississippiMarkeith Wilson _________21

Event  25   Women Long Jump

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 21-10.75 1987 Carol Lewis

LSU Record: 22-04.50 1994 Daphine Sanders

    SchoolName Seed Mark
SouthernKaranay Alexander _________1

MississippiJaniya Daniel _________2

Hinds CCBrandi Echols _________3

SouthernAzariah Foster _________4

Nicholls StaAisja Harris _________5

McNeese StatChelsea Heggar _________6

ULMEunice Ilunga Mbuyi _________7

LouisianaShemia Odaine _________8

Nicholls StaMuonie Pickens _________9

LouisianaJacqueline Pokuaah _________10

McNeese StatZur'Najah Poullard _________11

MississippiAveri Sanders _________12

LSUMorgan Smalls _________13

ULMLisa Warfvinge _________14

Alcorn StateKaylin White _________15

Alcorn StateKhiah Williams _________16
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:00 PM
Fieldhouse: 7.67 2/18/2011 Ryan Fontenot

LSU Record: 7.51 2021 Damion Thomas

    SchoolName Seed Time
LouisianaLuke Benoit _________1

ULMDevin Bilbo _________2

McNeese StatLogan Broussard _________3

SouthernMaliek Bush _________4

SouthernTerrell Chevalier _________5

LouisianaTimothy Cola _________6

ULMBailey Couch _________7

LouisianaLoubert Dagrin _________8

MississippiDesmond Ferrell _________9

SouthernKevon Hamilton _________10

ULMDylan Hayden _________11

Nicholls StaIsaac Hayes _________12

LouisianaKai Hensley _________13

LouisianaRonnie Jackson _________14

LouisianaGavin Jaime _________15

ULMJoseph McEvoy _________16

SouthernTy'jon Monroe _________17

Alcorn StateCharles Nnantah Jr. _________18

Alcorn StateJ'vontae Noel _________19

SE LouisianaOlu Ogunyemi _________20

LSUMayowa Osunsami _________21

SE LouisianaCole Palmer _________22

US Express EJody Shepard _________23

LSUMatthew Sophia _________24

SouthernDevin Sowell _________25

Alcorn StateJae Sutherland _________26

SouthernJordan Thompson _________27

ULMDarshon Turk _________28

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:15 PM
Fieldhouse: 7.90 2/20/2015 Jasmin Stowers

LSU Record: 7.86 2020 Tonea Marshall (7.86a)

    SchoolName Seed Time
SouthernKaranay Alexander _________1

New OrleansHelen Baumgarten _________2

LSUShani'a Bellamy _________3

New OrleansSarinity Bracey _________4

LouisianaMoseisha Bridgen _________5

LouisianaIvana Cecchetti _________6

McNeese StatChelsea Heggar _________7

Hinds CCKalli Husband _________8

SouthernKayla Johnson _________9

Tiger OlympiLolo Jones _________10

MississippiDarrione Joseph _________11

ULMSavanna Lawson _________12

LouisianaKennedy London _________13

SouthernDaisa McKissic _________14

LouisianaKayla Meyers _________15

Alcorn StateMatayah Naylor _________16

LSULeah Phillips _________17

Alcorn StateAkili Pleas-Carnie _________18

LouisianaJacqueline Pokuaah _________19

ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________20

SouthernSierra Session _________21

McNeese StatBridget Trahan _________22

McNeese StatReagan West _________23

LouisianaCourtney Wiltz _________24

Event  33   Women 600 Meter Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:25 PM

    SchoolName Seed Time
SE LouisianaKaylie Anderson _________1

ULMEliana Battle _________2

ULMKimone Campbell _________3

McNeese StatJordan Carter _________4

LouisianaIvana Cecchetti _________5

SE LouisianaAlexandra Cleveland _________6

LouisianaKelsey Cooley _________7

Nicholls StaLauren Graham _________8

Nicholls StaEster Hardardottir _________9

SE LouisianaIndya Jackson _________10

LouisianaAlexandra Johnson _________11

Nicholls StaMaryse Mbenoun _________12

ULMAnna Naff _________13

SE LouisianaEsther Nwanze _________14

ULMSohalia Schoen _________15

SouthernSierra Session _________16

SE LouisianaNina Sorapuru _________17

SE LouisianaJacqueline Thring _________18

ULMPaula Vaquera _________19

McNeese StatKayla Warner _________20

SE LouisianaLaney Wilkes _________21

Event  26   Men High Jump

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:30 PM
STARTING - 1.91 (6-3.25),

PROGRESSIONS - 1.91 (6-3.25), 1.96 (6-5), 2.01 (6-7,

2.06 (6-9), 2.09 (6-10.25) (3 cm)

Fieldhouse: 7-06.50 1988 Brian Brown

LSU Record: 7-06.50 2021 JuVaughn Harrison

LSU Record: 7-06.50 1992 Tom Lange

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Hinds CCMy'Kell Beck _________1

McNeese StatMichael Berry _________2

SouthernMaliek Bush _________3

New OrleansQuinton Collins _________4

SE LouisianaCole Palmer _________5

SE LouisianaSlavko Stevic _________6

ULMAli Eren Unlu _________7

MississippiMarkeith Wilson _________8

Event  34   Men 600 Meter Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 1:40 PM

    SchoolName Seed Time
Nicholls StaPatrick Alleman _________1
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  34 ...(Men 600 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
SE LouisianaCourtlin Baunchand _________2

MississippiJacob Bell _________3

Nicholls StaWilliam Bellina _________4

LouisianaLuke Benoit _________5

ULMJuwan Blignaut _________6

Nicholls StaKevin Boden _________7

Nicholls StaIsaac Bollich _________8

MississippiGabriel Crawford _________9

Nicholls StaMalachi DuClos _________10

MississippiElijah Edney _________11

McNeese StatAbdullah Elkhair _________12

Nicholls StaJake Fabacher _________13

ULMReid Guirlando _________14

LouisianaAntoni Hoyte-Small _________15

ULMJamarsha Huglon _________16

SE LouisianaAgerian Jackson _________17

LouisianaGavin Jaime _________18

LouisianaJaved Jones _________19

ULMKolton Kelley _________20

MississippiDaniel McDonald Hylton _________21

Alcorn StateChemar McGhee _________22

McNeese StatOndray Miles _________23

McNeese StatObied Mohamed _________24

SE LouisianaDamon Morton Jr. _________25

Nicholls StaWesley O'Neal _________26

SE LouisianaEugene Omalla _________27

SE LouisianaJaimie Omalla _________28

SE LouisianaCole Palmer _________29

ULMJay Parker _________30

SE LouisianaGerson Pozo _________31

SE LouisianaTristen Pugmire _________32

SE LouisianaOmri Shiff _________33

Alcorn StateMarciano Taylor _________34

McNeese StatColby Trahan _________35

LSUIsiah Travis _________36

McNeese StatJalon White _________37

SE LouisianaJavon-Taye Williams _________38

Event  23   Women Shot Put

Friday 1/13/2023 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 58-07.50 1995 Eileen Vanesi

LSU Record: 60-07.25 2015 Tori Bliss

    SchoolName Seed Mark
MississippiMichaela Brown _________1

Alcorn StateAllarah Burton _________2

LouisianaLaila Guy _________3

Nicholls StaMary Guy _________4

SouthernLawrenee' Hart _________5

MississippiChasity Houston _________6

SE LouisianaKristian Jackson _________7

McNeese StatAshari Jones _________8

SouthernLogan Lewis _________9

ULMHarlie Medrano _________10

McNeese StatJaslyn Russell _________11

LouisianaHollie Stewart _________12

Nicholls StaAndrea Tirado _________13

ULMBrianna Washington _________14

MississippiAaliyah Whyte _________15

Event  37   Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims

Friday 1/13/2023 - 2:10 PM
Fieldhouse: 7.10 1/14/2022 Aleia Hobbs

LSU Record: 7.07 2018 Aleia Hobbs

    SchoolName Seed Time
McNeese StatBoluwatife Akinwande _________1

McNeese StatTia Andrews _________2

LSUAlia Armstrong _________3

New OrleansHelen Baumgarten _________4

ULMOlaia Becerril Alvarez _________5

Nicholls StaKiara Bethley _________6

SouthernTrinity Bolden _________7

New OrleansSarinity Bracey _________8

New OrleansTrinity Bracey _________9

Tiger OlympiMikiah Brisco _________10

LSUTionna Brown _________11

MississippiKaylan Clayton _________12

Alcorn StateAnn Dangha _________13

MississippiJaniya Daniel _________14

LSUThelma Davies _________15

LSUHannah Douglas _________16

SouthernAzariah Foster _________17

SouthernA'niya Galloway _________18

SouthernSoteria Gibbs _________19

UnattachedJennifer Gillespie _________20

New OrleansVivette Green _________21

Nicholls StaAisja Harris _________22

McNeese StatKayla Harrison _________23

McNeese StatMakayla Heath _________24

Tiger OlympiCandice Hill _________25

Tiger OlympiAleia Hobbs _________26

SE LouisianaIndya Jackson _________27

New OrleansAisha Johnson _________28

ULMStella Konstantinidou _________29

ULMSavanna Lawson _________30

LouisianaKennedy London _________31

Tiger OlympiSymone Mason _________32

Nicholls StaAmiya Matthews _________33

UnattachedDaja Maxey _________34

Nicholls StaNia Maye _________35

LouisianaKayla McCray _________36

Nicholls StaKeiondra Narcisse _________37

Alcorn StateMatayah Naylor _________38

LouisianaLawryn Noel _________39

SE LouisianaEsther Nwanze _________40

LouisianaShemia Odaine _________41

Alcorn StateMckenzie Patterson _________42

New OrleansAryn Pitre _________43

LouisianaKennedy Price _________44

ULMNasya Ramirez _________45
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  37 ...(Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims)

    SchoolName Seed Time
ULMKhrystyan Reddic _________46

ULMBrittney Roberson _________47

LouisianaMari Robinson _________48

LSUKennedi Sanders _________49

MississippiMyah Sherman _________50

SouthernMalaysia Sinegal _________51

LouisianaTa'La Spates _________52

MississippiTaliya Spurlock _________53

MississippiKimeisha Star _________54

ULMBrianna Taylor _________55

SouthernNadia Thomas _________56

Alcorn StateTekysa Thompson _________57

SE LouisianaKatelyn Wallace _________58

Alcorn StateKaylin White _________59

Alcorn StateKhiah Williams _________60

Nicholls StaMaya Zavala _________61

Event  22   Women Pole Vault

Friday 1/13/2023 - 2:30 PM
STARTING HEIGHT - 3.65 (11-11.75),

Progressions - 3.65 (11-11.75), 3.80 (12-5.5)

3.95 (12-11.5), 4.05 (13-3.5), 4.15 (13-7.75)

4.20 (13-9.25)(5 cm)

Fieldhouse: 14-11.50 2017 Morgan Leleux

LSU Record: 14-11.50 2021 Lisa Gunnarsson

    SchoolName Seed Mark
LouisianaJordan Brown _________1

LSUJohanna Duplantis _________2

ULMAinsley Hamsher _________3

SE LouisianaMaryah Harrington _________4

LouisianaCameron Martinez _________5

ULMCameron Mount _________6

LSUEmery Prentice _________7

LSUAly Jo Warren _________8

SE LouisianaLara Zupanc _________9

Event  29   Women Triple Jump

Friday 1/13/2023 - 2:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 46-05.25 1998 Suzette Lee

LSU Record: 46-09 1997 Suzette Lee

    SchoolName Seed Mark
SouthernYahria Bass _________1

LouisianaTaylor Davis _________2

SouthernSoteria Gibbs _________3

Alcorn StateQua'Neshia Hamilton _________4

ULMEunice Ilunga Mbuyi _________5

SE LouisianaNatalie Ioannou _________6

ULMKhrystyan Reddic _________7

ULMLisa Warfvinge _________8

LouisianaAriel Young _________9

Event  38   Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims

Friday 1/13/2023 - 2:40 PM
Fieldhouse: 6.55 2018 Jeryl Brazil

LSU Record: 6.51 2008 Richard Thompson

    SchoolName Seed Time
LouisianaBrock Appiah _________1

LouisianaWarrick Baker _________2

McNeese StatKaleb Blalock _________3

LouisianaJamhad Booth _________4

Nicholls StaEzekial Bourgeois _________5

McNeese StatLogan Broussard _________6

LSUDorian Camel _________7

Nicholls StaTerrell Carter _________8

LouisianaKashie Crockett _________9

New OrleansElliott Cummings _________10

New OrleansEllis Cummings _________11

SE LouisianaKevin Domino _________12

LouisianaNathan Fergusson _________13

LSUDa'Marcus Fleming _________14

Alcorn StateAmiri Franklin _________15

SE LouisianaKeandre Fultz _________16

MississippiLedarius Gaines _________17

SE LouisianaCohen Gallant _________18

Nicholls StaAmari Godette _________19

New OrleansJames Grant _________20

LouisianaChris Gravois _________21

ULMDylan Hayden _________22

ULMJordan Hollis _________23

Alcorn StateJohnny Holloway III _________24

SE LouisianaJordan Hughes _________25

SE LouisianaAgerian Jackson _________26

US Express ECharles Jackson, Jr. _________27

LouisianaTrejun Jones _________28

Alcorn StateConnor Kees _________29

Nicholls StaAllen Langston _________30

ULMBrandon Lewis _________31

SE LouisianaXavier Madden _________32

McNeese StatMatthew Madrey _________33

ULMEricleon May _________34

New OrleansMason Melancon _________35

SE LouisianaDamon Morton Jr. _________36

Alcorn StateAshton Murphy _________37

New OrleansChristopher Murphy _________38

MississippiDecorius Murray _________39

SouthernDeAnthony Nervis _________40

ULMAndrew Nolan _________41

LSUGodson Oghenebrume _________42

SE LouisianaEugene Omalla _________43

SE LouisianaJaimie Omalla _________44

McNeese StatJaden Powell _________45

SE LouisianaGerson Pozo _________46

Tiger OlympiArthur Price _________47

Alcorn StateArrington Robinson _________48

US Express EJonathan Robinson _________49

LouisianaCaemon Scott _________50
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  38 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims)

    SchoolName Seed Time
US Express EJody Shepard _________51

SE LouisianaOmri Shiff _________52

MississippiTerry Simmons _________53

New OrleansJayden Sloan _________54

SouthernDemarion Sowell _________55

UnattachedGavin Steele _________56

MississippiJakobe Thomas _________57

SouthernClydeterrious Thompson _________58

Nicholls StaChris Tucker _________59

ULMDarshon Turk _________60

SouthernDerick Washington _________61

SE LouisianaAntonio Weekes _________62

SouthernDavonte White _________63

ULMJoseph White _________64

Hinds CCChristian Williams _________65

SE LouisianaJavon-Taye Williams _________66

SouthernAustin Willis _________67

Nicholls StaGavin Windham _________68

Event  30   Women High Jump

Friday 1/13/2023 - 2:45 PM
STARTING HEIGHT - 1.63 (5-4.25),

PROGRESSIONS -  1.63 (5-4.25), 1.68 (5-6)

1.73 (5-8), 1.77 (5-9.75), 1.81 (5-11.25), 1.84 (6-0.5) (3cm)

Fieldhouse: 6-02 1992 Angie Bradburn

LSU Record: 6-02.25 2020 Abby O'Donoghue

    SchoolName Seed Mark
Hinds CCRamallah Brown _________1

Nicholls StaSydney Brown _________2

SE LouisianaKallie Calvaruso _________3

LouisianaTaylor Davis _________4

LSUEmma Engelhardt _________5

McNeese StatSakari Famous _________6

Alcorn StateAmericus Knight _________7

SouthernCamille Lewis _________8

Nicholls StaAmiya Matthews _________9

SE LouisianaKatrine Olsen _________10

McNeese StatZur'Najah Poullard _________11

ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________12

LouisianaKennedy Washington _________13

Event  7   Women 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 3:10 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 4:35.06 1986 Liz Lynch

LSU Record: 4:38.45 2017 Morgan Schuetz

    SchoolName Seed Time
New OrleansOxano Bonjorn-Giros _________1

LSUCindy Bourdier _________2

LSUAdele Broussard _________3

LSUElla Chesnut _________4

SE LouisianaPatricia Corradi _________5

UnattachedSophie Daigle _________6

LSUHailey Day _________7

New OrleansMichelle Folk _________8

LSUCallie Hardy _________9

LouisianaMeredith Hebert _________10

New OrleansHolly Hedrick _________11

LSUGwyneth Hughes _________12

Alcorn StateStellah Kiptui _________13

LSUShanya Luna _________14

New OrleansAnna Martin _________15

LSUSophie Martin _________16

LSUDoria Martingayle _________17

Alcorn StateSamouya Nevers _________18

LSULorena Rangel Batres _________19

LouisianaAbbey Marie Ratcliff _________20

Nicholls StaElsa Rijpstra _________21

SouthernKashi Roberts _________22

LouisianaHaley Salsbury _________23

LouisianaBrooke Spalitta _________24

LouisianaCaroline Spalitta _________25

LSUAddison Stevenson _________26

Event  27   Men Triple Jump

Friday 1/13/2023 - 3:15 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 56-07.25 1998 Lemark Carter

LSU Record: 56-06.50 2002 Walter Davis

    SchoolName Seed Mark
SouthernKevon Hamilton _________1

LouisianaJeremy Nelson _________2

Alcorn StateJ'vontae Noel _________3

Hinds CCEverette Prejean _________4

Alcorn StateJeremiah Saintil _________5

New OrleansDante Scott _________6

New OrleansNicholaus Smith _________7

SouthernDemarion Sowell _________8

LouisianaRylan Theyard _________9

Event  8   Men 1 Mile Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 3:25 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 3:59.54 1976 Steve Bolt

LSU Record: 3:56.38 2022 Davis Bove

    SchoolName Seed Time
LouisianaLouden Boudreaux _________1

LSUDavis Bove _________2

LouisianaPeyton Chiasson _________3

SouthernLafayette Collins _________4

LouisianaAdam Cortez _________5

LSUThomas Daigle _________6

LSUWill Dart _________7

LouisianaBaptiste Depril-Dupre _________8

Nicholls StaLucas Futey _________9

UnattachedGriffin Hall _________10

Alcorn StateBethwel Limo _________11

LSUCade Martin _________12

LSUJackson Martingayle _________13

LSUParker McBride _________14
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  8 ...(Men 1 Mile Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
LSUDyllon Nimmers _________15

SE LouisianaChris Norman _________16

LouisianaJoseph Patterson _________17

Nicholls StaThomas Saunders _________18

SE LouisianaLanden Schillage _________19

LSUAlex Selles _________20

UnattachedTyler Stevens _________21

Nicholls StaDustin Wager _________22

LSUJack Wallace _________23

Alcorn StateJeremiah Wingate _________24

Event  21   Men Shot Put

Friday 1/13/2023 - 3:30 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINAL

Fieldhouse: 67-05.25 1990 Mike Stulce

LSU Record: 66-00.25 1981 Joe Maciejczyk

    SchoolName Seed Mark
MississippiCalvin Adolph _________1

MississippiLucas Banks _________2

New OrleansMatthew Christy _________3

McNeese StatGarrett Dietert _________4

McNeese StatMarcus Francis _________5

LouisianaOliver Jack _________6

SouthernKolby Mathews _________7

SE LouisianaMicah Miller _________8

SE LouisianaTommy Nedow _________9

Nicholls StaRyan Nicholls _________10

ULMRyan Norton _________11

Alcorn StateKiion Smith _________12

SouthernKeenan Villery _________13

Nicholls StaJarred Whitrack _________14

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/13/2023 - 3:50 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 52.70 1991 Diane Francis

LSU Record: 50.92 2005 Hazel Ann Regis

    SchoolName Seed Time
Hinds CCBrynesha Bourrage _________1

Alcorn StateJade Ceasar _________2

Alcorn StateAnn Dangha _________3

Alcorn StateAimaya Drummond _________4

SouthernTrinity Kirk _________5

UnattachedDaja Maxey _________6

Alcorn StateMckenzie Patterson _________7

Hinds CCSemaj Pettis _________8

Hinds CCJordan Petty _________9

Hinds CCKaylin Robinson _________10

SouthernShani Simon _________11

SouthernMalaysia Sinegal _________12

ULMDi'Keriun Straughter _________13

SE LouisianaKatelyn Wallace _________14

Alcorn StateJasmine Ward _________15

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 1/13/2023 - 4:00 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 46.37 1988 Clifton Campbell

LSU Record: 44.71 2021 Noah WIlliams

    SchoolName Seed Time
Hinds CCNehemiah Albert _________1

Hinds CCBraylin Demars _________2

SE LouisianaKevin Domino _________3

SE LouisianaDedrick Gant _________4

ULMReid Guirlando _________5

Hinds CCDapriest Hogans _________6

SE LouisianaJordan Hughes _________7

Hinds CCCorvin Johnson _________8

Hinds CCSteven Johnson _________9

Nicholls StaAnthony Landry _________10

ULMBrandon Lewis _________11

Hinds CCChandler Love _________12

ULMEricleon May _________13

Alcorn StateCharles Nnantah Jr. _________14

SE LouisianaOlu Ogunyemi _________15

Hinds CCDeron Roberts _________16

Alcorn StateJae Sutherland _________17

SE LouisianaAntonio Weekes _________18

Hinds CCJah'Vaunni Wheeler _________19

ULMJoseph White _________20

Alcorn StateTerrell White _________21

Event  11   Women 800 Meter Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 4:25 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 2:03.92 1998 Hazel Clark

LSU Record: 2:02.00 2013 Natoya Goule

    SchoolName Seed Time
Nicholls StaKalin Baratka _________1

LouisianaMararia Bravo-Garcia _________2

LouisianaSkylar Delgado _________3

SouthernCamille Lewis _________4

ULMAmanda Radava _________5

Nicholls StaSummer Seal _________6

LouisianaKamryn Williams _________7

Nicholls StaCeren Yilmaz _________8

Event  12   Men 800 Meter Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 4:30 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 1:47.38 1991 George Kersh

LSU Record: 1:47.34 2017 Blair Henderson

    SchoolName Seed Time
SouthernTa'Cardrick Alexander _________1

SouthernBryce Campbell _________2

SE LouisianaDarian Chestnut _________3

SE LouisianaTyler Clemmons _________4

LouisianaJacob Meek _________5

SouthernRushane Miller _________6
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  12 ...(Men 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Seed Time
LouisianaRashid Reese _________7

SouthernNicholas Scott _________8

US Express EJody Shepard _________9

Nicholls StaChase Walker _________10

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash

Friday 1/13/2023 - 4:35 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 22.87 1989 Dawn Sowell

LSU Record: 22.49 2003 Muna Lee

    SchoolName Seed Time
Nicholls StaKiara Bethley _________1

Alcorn StateJade Ceasar _________2

MississippiKaylan Clayton _________3

Alcorn StateAnn Dangha _________4

Alcorn StateAimaya Drummond _________5

MississippiTerreka Gibson _________6

MississippiChanelle Houston _________7

ULMStella Konstantinidou _________8

MississippiZariyah Moss _________9

Nicholls StaKeiondra Narcisse _________10

Alcorn StateMatayah Naylor _________11

Alcorn StateMckenzie Patterson _________12

Nicholls StaMuonie Pickens _________13

Alcorn StateAkili Pleas-Carnie _________14

ULMBrittney Roberson _________15

MississippiMyah Sherman _________16

MississippiTaliya Spurlock _________17

MississippiKimeisha Star _________18

SouthernNadia Thomas _________19

Alcorn StateTekysa Thompson _________20

SE LouisianaJacqueline Thring _________21

Nicholls StaAndrea Tirado _________22

Alcorn StateJasmine Ward _________23

Nicholls StaMaya Zavala _________24

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash

Friday 1/13/2023 - 5:50 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 20.89 1988 Lorenzo Daniel

LSU Record: 20.20 2021 Terrance Laird

    SchoolName Seed Time
MississippiJacob Bell _________1

ULMDevin Bilbo _________2

Alcorn StateAmiri Franklin _________3

SE LouisianaKeandre Fultz _________4

Nicholls StaAmari Godette _________5

Alcorn StateJohnny Holloway III _________6

Alcorn StateConnor Kees _________7

Nicholls StaAllen Langston _________8

Alcorn StateAshton Murphy _________9

Alcorn StateCharles Nnantah Jr. _________10

ULMAndrew Nolan _________11

Alcorn StateArrington Robinson _________12

MississippiJordan Robinson _________13

MississippiTerry Simmons _________14

MississippiDezarion Singleton _________15

Alcorn StateTerrell White _________16

Hinds CCChristian Williams _________17

Event  15   Women 3000 Meter Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 6:05 PM
FINAL

Fieldhouse: 9:06.85 1986 Liz Lynch

LSU Record: 9:19.11 1987 Lisa Reed

    SchoolName Seed Time
ULMEmily Allen _________1

ULMAnsley Long _________2

ULMJalynn Lozano _________3

Nicholls StaAugusta Marie Christensen _________4

LouisianaRosalie Michot _________5

Alcorn StateSamouya Nevers _________6

Event  16   Men 3000 Meter Run

Friday 1/13/2023 - 6:15 PM
FINAL

Fieldhouse: 8:00.04 1990 Mark Elliott

LSU Record: 7:55.49 2008 John Kosgei

    SchoolName Seed Time
New OrleansMason Appleton _________1

LouisianaSamuel Avants _________2

SouthernLafayette Collins _________3

New OrleansAntonio Delgado _________4

LouisianaNathan Fontain _________5

ULMTeddy Gowan _________6

ULMMadison Langley _________7

Alcorn StateBethwel Limo _________8

LouisianaJacob Marcinkus _________9

LouisianaJohn Walker McDonald _________10

ULMBrayden Ortiz _________11

ULMRojs Puks _________12

New OrleansGary Sandrock _________13

LouisianaBraden Scalisi _________14

UnattachedReece Shelby _________15

New OrleansAlex Soileau _________16

Alcorn StateJeremiah Wingate _________17

Event  17   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 1/13/2023 - 6:25 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 3:37.40 1995 L S U

LSU Record: 3:29.06 2005 LSU

B. Morris, N. BernardThomas, D. Lawernce, H. Regis

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AHinds CC _________1

1) JodyAnn Dixon 2) Diandrenique Gaines

3) Kaylin Robinson 4) Brianna Charles

BHinds CC _________2

1) Kiersten Clark 2) Brynesha Bourrage

3) Semaj Pettis 4) Jordan Petty
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2023 LSU Purple Tiger - 1/13/2023

Carl Maddox Field House Baton Rouge, LA

Performance List - Friday

Event  17 ...(Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ALouisiana _________3

1) Ta'La Spates 2) Moseisha Bridgen

3) Kayla McCray 4) Alexandra Johnson

BLouisiana _________4

1) Meyers Kayla 2) Lawryn Noel

3) Shemia Odaine 4) Mari Robinson

5) Kennedy Price

CLouisiana _________5

1) Mararia Bravo-Garcia 2) Skylar Delgado

3) Kamryn Williams 4) Haley Salsbury

DLouisiana _________6

1) Kelsey Cooley 2) Caroline Spalitta

3) Brooke Spalitta 4) Abbey Marie Ratcliff

AMcNeese Stat _________7

1) Reagan West 2) Makayla Heath

3) Boluwatife Akinwande 4) Jordan Carter

AMississippi _________8

1) Darrione Joseph 2) Chanelle Houston

3) Zariyah Moss 4) Terreka Gibson

BMississippi _________9

1) Taliya Spurlock 2) Myah Sherman

3) Kimeisha Star 4) Kaylan Clayton

5) Janiya Daniel

ANew Orleans _________10

1) Trinity Bracey 2) Vivette Green

3) Aisha Johnson 4) Aryn Pitre

5) Sarinity Bracey

ANicholls Sta _________11

1) Maryse Mbenoun 2) Kalin Baratka

3) Summer Seal 4) Ester Hardardottir

5) Elsa Rijpstra

ASouthern _________12

1) Shani Simon 2) Trinity Kirk

3) Malaysia Sinegal 4) Camille Lewis

BSouthern _________13

1) A'niya Galloway 2) Sierra Session

3) Destiny Mitchell 4) Nadia Thomas

CSouthern _________14

1) Azariah Foster 2) Yahria Bass

3) Soteria Gibbs 4) Kayla Johnson

AULM _________15

1) Stella Konstantinidou 2) Amanda Radava

3) Brianna Taylor 4) Brittney Roberson

Event  18   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 1/13/2023 - 6:45 PM
SECTIONS AGAINST TIME

Fieldhouse: 3:09.90 1993 Alabama

LSU Record: 3:04.01 2006 LSU

K. Willie, R. Dardar, M. Rogers, X. Carter

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AHinds CC _________1

1) Dapriest Hogans 2) Steven Johnson

3) Jah'Vaunni Wheeler 4) Chandler Love

BHinds CC _________2

1) Braylin Demars 2) Deron Roberts

3) Steven Johnson 4) Christian Williams

ALouisiana _________3

1) Caemon Scott 2) Antoni Hoyte-Small

3) Javed Jones 4) Nathan Fergusson

BLouisiana _________4

1) Kashie Crockett 2) Brock Appiah

3) Jamhad Booth 4) Trejun Jones

CLouisiana _________5

1) Baptiste Depril-Dupre 2) Joseph Patterson

3) Rashid Reese 4) Jacob Meek

5) Louden Boudreaux 6) Peyton Chiasson

AMcNeese Stat _________6

1) Kaleb Blalock 2) Matthew Madrey

3) Colby Trahan 4) Jaden Powell

AMississippi _________7

1) Jacob Bell 2) Jordan Robinson

3) Dezarion Singleton 4) Decorius Murray

BMississippi _________8

1) Desmond Ferrell 2) Gabriel Crawford

3) Terry Simmons 4) Daniel McDonald Hylton

5) Elijah Edney

ANew Orleans _________9

1) Ellis Cummings 2) Elliott Cummings

3) James Grant 4) Mason Melancon

5) Jayden Sloan

ANicholls Sta _________10

1) Anthony Landry 2) Kevin Boden

3) William Bellina 4) Jake Fabacher

5) Terrell Carter

BNicholls Sta _________11

1) Chase Walker 2) Patrick Alleman

3) Malachi DuClos 4) William Bellina

5) Wesley O'Neal 6) Jake Fabacher

ASouthern _________12

1) Jordan Thompson 2) Clydeterrious Thompson

3) DeAnthony Nervis 4) Nicholas Scott

BSouthern _________13

1) Derick Washington 2) Ta'Cardrick Alexander

3) Bryce Campbell 4) Rushane Miller

CSouthern _________14

1) Maliek Bush 2) Kevon Hamilton

3) Terrell Chevalier 4) Davonte White

AULM _________15

1) Joseph White 2) Brandon Lewis

3) Ericleon May 4) Darshon Turk

BULM _________16

1) Jamarsha Huglon 2) Juwan Blignaut

3) Kolton Kelley 4) Reid Guirlando

5) Rojs Puks

AUS Express E _________17

1) Charles Jackson, Jr. 2) Maalik Marshall

3) Jody Shepard 4) Levance Williams


